



Uniko Power Engineering Ltd.

House #18, Lane #15, Block C, Mirpur #10, Dhaka

Phone: 01711 183 455 | Email: unikopower@gmail.com

Name: aaaa

Capacity: test

Ref: Uniko/Sub/2512005 Date: 06 Dec 2025

SL	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
Part-A (Equipment Part- Without Any Civil Work)					
1	Transformer 500 KVA - UNIKO	1.0	No	852,000.00	852,000.00
2	HT Switch gear (LBS)	1.0	Set	220,000.00	220,000.00
3	LT Switchgear (800 AMP)	1.0	Set	180,000.00	180,000.00
4	PFI Plant (300 KVAR)	1.0	Set	160,000.00	160,000.00
5	11 KV Drop out fuse	1.0	Set	12,000.00	12,000.00
6	11 KV Lighting Arrestor	1.0	Set	6,000.00	6,000.00
7	Earthing Complete with boring (100Ft)	4.0	Set	20,000.00	80,000.00
8	Installation Charge (Without Any Civil Work)	1.0	Set	20,000.00	20,000.00
9	Heat Shrink Jointing Kits-11KV Indoor/Outdoor	6.0	No	2,000.00	12,000.00
10	Transportation Charge	1.0	No	10,000.00	10,000.00
Sub-Total					1,552,000.00
Part-B (ELB Part)					
11	ELB Office Permission (Including Bank Deposit)	1.0	Job	60,000.00	60,000.00
Sub-Total					60,000.00
Part-C (DESCO / DPDC / Others Electric Office - Part)					
12	Application Fee (Single Phase)	1.0	Job	5,000.00	5,000.00
13	Application Fee (Three Phase)	1.0	Job	1,000.00	1,000.00
14	Meter Testing & Installation Fee (Single Phase)	1.0	No	1,100.00	1,100.00
15	Meter Testing & Installation fee (Three Phase)	1.0	Job	2,000.00	2,000.00
16	Bill of Materials & Other Charges	1.0	Job	65,000.00	65,000.00
17	Security Deposit (Main Meter)	30.0	KW	1,200.00	36,000.00
18	HT CT Metering Unit (DESCO Supply)	0.0	No	340,000.00	0.00
19	HT CT Metering Unit (Uniko Supply)	1.0	Set	250,000.00	250,000.00
20	Modem (DCU Box)	1.0	Set	35,000.00	35,000.00
21	Single Phase Meter (Prepaid)	1.0	Pcs	5,400.00	5,400.00
22	Three Phase Meter (Prepaid)	0.0	Pcs	23,500.00	0.00
23	Load Approval (DESCO)	1.0	Job	0.00	0.00
Sub-Total					400,500.00
Part- D (Cable & Solar System Part)					
24	HT Cable (3x95rm NYSEYFGBY)	0.0	Per M	8,800.00	0.00
25	LT Cable (1x300 rm NYY) XF to LT Panel	50.0	M	5,950.00	297,500.00
26	LT cable (1x185 rm NYY) LT Panel to PFI	15.0	M	4,060.00	60,900.00
27	LT Panel to Meter Board	0.0	M	0.00	0.00
28	LT cable (1x16 rm BYA) Grounding	1.0	Coil	22,220.00	22,220.00
29	HT Cable Laying Cutting	1.0	Job	30,000.00	30,000.00
30	Solar System	0.0	W	55.00	0.00
31	HT Pole	0.0	No	140,000.00	0.00
32	Fire & Occupancy Certificate	1.0	Job	0.00	0.00
33	Road	777.0	Per M	6,500.00	5,050,500.00
Sub-Total					5,461,120.00
Grand Total					7,473,620.00

In Words: Seventy Four Lac Seventy Three Thousand Six Hundred And Twenty Taka Only